Final Label Report

SBL

Owner

14015 0026
14011 0015
14011 0014
14014 0036
14014 0034
14015 0025
14014 0033
14015 0027
14015 0027B
14014 0028
14015 0028
14015 0029A
14015 0029
14014 0027
14014 0026
14014 0025
14011 0004
14011 0004A
14001 0008
14011 0006
14011 0005
14011 0007
14011 0008
14011 0009A
14011 0009
14001 0006
14001 0007
14001 0005
14014 0029
14014 0030
14014 0032
14014 0031
14014 0031A
14001 0002
14012 0020A
14012 0020A4
14012 0020
14012 0020A3
14012 0020A2
14012 0020A6
14012 0020A1
14012 0020A5
14012 0020A7
14001 0003
14014 0040A
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Thursday, July 13, 2

BIANCHI MARIA TR

GREENBERG MARK D & MARIA S
FARINA JOHN A & JOSEPH B
SEWALL RICHARD D

JENNIE MARIE TWO LLC

ADAMS NEWTON LTD PTNRSHP
JENNIE MARIE ONE LLC

ADAMS HOLDING LLC

VISCO MARY L

MURPHY DONNA M TR
MANCONE PETER P

RUFO RICHARD J & ANTOINETTA
RUFO ANDREA M L/E

GALVIN MARGARET P TR

CONGREGATION AGUDAS ACHIM ANASHI

HUYNH TONG Q

BOWE JUDITH
FERNANDEZ-ROMANO CYNTHIA M
STORAGE ACQUISITION NEWTON
RATTA JOSEPH

ZHOU YI

SLATTERY PATRICK J TR
SLATTERY PATRICK F TR
SLATTERY PATRICK J TR
SLATTERY PATRICK J TR

MAGNI ANDREW

STORAGE ACQUISITION NEWTON
MAGNI ANDREW
CELLUCCI-ARCHER LAURA TR
PROIA VIRGINIA

COTTAGE COURT LLC

ELISEEV SEAN

SMITH ERIN M

SWARTZ MICHAEL D TRS
MAHONEY EDW M & GERTRUDE A
DINO ROSSI TR

ZHIVOTENKO SERGEY & ANNA
ROSSI DINO TR

ROSSI DINO TR

ROSSI DINO TR

ROSSI DINO TR

ROSSI DINO TR

ROSSI DINO TR

MAGNI ANDREW J & SERAFINA M
AMJ LLC

#201-17

Number

15

108

116
132-136
138-142
143

150
151-151
153-155
158

159

161
163-165
164

168

170
127-129
127-129
130

131

135
137-137
139

141

143

128

144

9

11-13
14

15

15
353-363
354

356

358

358

358

358

358

360

362
365-369
372

Street

ADAMS CT
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST
BRIDGE ST OFF
BRIDGE ST OFF
BRIDGE ST REAR
COTTAGE CT
COTTAGE CT
COTTAGE CT
COTTAGE CT
COTTAGE CT
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST

Unit

127
129

356
2R
3L
3R
358A
2L
360
362
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SBL

Owner

14014 0040
14014 0039
14014 0037
14014 0038
14014 0035
14011 0011
14008 0001
14008 0002
14015 0024
14015 0023
14008 0004
14015 0022
14015 0019
14014 0041
14014 0041A
14014 0042A
14014 0042
14012 0019
14012 0018
14014 0043
14012 0017
14014 0044
14012 0016A
14014 0045

Thursday, July 13,

1
2

376 380 WATERTOWN ST LLC
DUBOIS DONALD & DOUGLAS
MULA JOHN TR

MULA JOHNL TR

MULA JOHNL TR

FARINA JOHN A & JOSEPH B
THE VILLAGE BANK

THE VILLAGE BANK

A &L AUTO SERVICE LLC
ROMANOWSKI JOHN B TR
TURNER R BROUGH

BIANCHI MARIA TR

LEVINE MARK H TR

AMJ LLC

CHEN ZHIPING

ZHU RAY G

VILLON ARTURO E

SALOMAN SYDNEY A
GOLUB-SASS ALEXANDER
ADVOCATES INC

CICCONE ALLAN L JR

YEUNG ALEX

PROIA MARIO L/E

EPSTEIN ADAM N & ASHLEY M

| |
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Number

376-380
382-384
386-390
392

394
399-401
405-411
413

414

416
417-417
418

420

7

9

11
13-15
14

18

19
20-22
21

24

31

Street

WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST
WEST ST

Unit
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